STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK ANALYSES (2010-2011)

To be
Yes No Poor Total
Improved
D like the teaching of the coll all 0 0 U 38
0 you like the teaching of the college
yoult g d 711% | 0.0% | 0.0% 28.9% 100.0%
. . 34 0 0 4 38
Do you feel your teachers to be in a helping mood
89.5% 0.0% | 0.0% 10.5% 100.0%
Are you satisfied with the regularity, punctuality & class 32 6 0 0 38
preparedness of the teachers 84.2% | 15.8% | 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%
o o 25 4 0 9 38
Avre you satisfied with the examination conduct of the college
65.8% | 10.5% | 0.0% 23.7% 100.0%
o o ) 16 7 0 15 38
Are you satisfied with library service of the college
42.1% 18.4% | 0.0% 39.5% 100.0%
) . . 16 5 0 17 38
Do you like to campus environment in the college
42.1% 13.2% | 0.0% 44.7% 100.0%
Are you satisfied with extracurricular, co-curricular and extension 7 15 0 16 38
activities of the college 18.4% | 39.5% | 0.0% 42.1% 100.0%
o . . 6 20 0 12 38
Avre you satisfied with the sports activities of the college
15.8% | 52.6% | 0.0% 31.6% 100.0%
) ) ) 17 13 0 8 38
Avre the non teaching staff of the college friendly & co-operative
447% | 34.2% | 0.0% 21.1% 100.0%
Have your teachers been able to complete the course of your 33 0 0 5 38
studies 86.8% | 0.0% | 0.0% 13.2% 100.0%
o . L 16 6 0 16 38
Are you satisfied with the administration of the college
42.1% | 15.8% | 0.0% 42.1% 100.0%
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The above table and diagram are accomplished with the following literal elaboration of the corresponding.

As already mentioned in both table and diagram, students were asked some questions about different aspects of

the college and their corresponding four ratings presented in terms of yes , no, poor and to be improved for each

question provided by the students are taken into account. The questions encompass with their respective answers

recorded are cited below-

» Do you like the teaching of the college?
o 71.1% say yes

e 28.9% claim to be improved.

» Do you feel your teachers to be in a helping mood?
e 89.5% say yes.
e 10.5% state to be improved.
» Are you satisfied with the regularity, punctuality & class preparedness of the teachers?
o 84.2% say yes.
e 15.8% deny it.
» Are you satisfied with examination conduct of the college?
e 65.8% say yes.
e 10.5say no.
o 23.7% say to be improved.
» Are satisfied with the library service of the college?

e 42.1% say yes.
e 18.4% say no.
e 39.5% affirm to be improved.




Do you like to campus environment in the college?
3 42.1% say yes.
. 13.2% claim no.
e  44.7% say to be improved.
Are you satisfied with extracurricular, co-curricular and extension activities of the college?
. 18.4% say yes.
. 39.5% say no.
e  42.1% claim to be improved.
Are you satisfied with the sports activities of the college?
. 15.8% say yes.
. 52.6% deny it.
. 31.6% claim to be improved
Avre the non-teaching staffs of the college friendly and co-operative?
. 44.7% say yes.
. 34.2% say no.
. 21.1% claim to be improved.
Have your teachers been able to complete the course of your studies?
. 86.8% say yes.
. 13.2% say no.
Avre you satisfied with the administration of the college?
. 42.1% say yes.
. 15.8% claim no
o 42.1% say to be improved.



